
LOOKING FOR AN AFFORDABLE WAY TO ENHANCE YOUR MEDIA PRESENCE?
TCC Technology Studios Offers Accessibly-Priced Video and Audio 

Production Studios Plus 360º Video and VR Video Services

VIDEO PRODUCTION STUDIO

Website content
Fundraising videos

Promotional materials
Product introductions

Corporate communications 
Storytelling

Commercials
Video resumes
Investor pitches

AUDIO PRODUCTION STUDIO

Podcasts/Audio Blog 
Music production/demos

Pre-recorded/live radio broadcasts 
Full-length albums

Voiceovers
Testimonials  

Radio commercial recording 
Audiobook recording

Mixing services



TCC Rogue VR Studios 

VIRTUAL REALITY CODING 

3-D Modeling for architects, museums,
realtors and builders

Small-scale virtual reality apps from 
existing assets using Unity 5 Software

Adaptation of existing applications 
for HTC Vive and Oculus Rift

Demos of third party VR games at 
on-site studios

360º CAMERA RENTAL

On-location shoot with skilled technician

360 camera options include: 
Orah4i or Kodak Pixpro

Post production services

3-D SCANNING

Online retail or museum piece reproduction 

Creation of virtual environment for viewing of 
scanning results with HTC Vive or Oculus Rift

Artec Space Spider on-site at TCC studios
(size limitation – 2 Ft. X 2 Ft.)

Photogrammetry for larger objects 
(can be at client site)



TCC Rogue Studios Technology Services Video Studio Pricing/Specs

SERVICE	       DESCRIPTION			          HALF-DAY	 DAY RATE ADD’L HOURLY RATE
         Rate (4 Hours)	 (8 Hours) (In excess of 4 hrs. until 

day rate applies; or, in
excess of 8 hrs. for full day)

Video Studio Tier I 

Video Studio Tier 2

Video Studio Tier 3  

Video Studio Tier 4

Video Studio Tier 5

Additional Crew

Custom Projects

Post Production

Discounts/Add’l Fees

Video Studio Specs

Space only, no equipment or crew

Includes set-up, use of lighting grid and 
standard studio lights. No camera 
equipment is included.

Full use of production equipment (lighting, 
audio, teleprompter, one camera w/one crew, 
available set options). Footage transfer/
delivery, snacks/beverages included.

Full use of production equipment (lighting, 
audio, teleprompter, two cameras w/two 
crew, available set options). Footage transfer/
delivery, snacks/beverages included.

Full use of production equipment (lighting, 
audio, teleprompter, three cameras w/three 
crew, available set options). Footage transfer/
delivery, snacks/beverages included.

Pricing for projects larger in scope than the 
tiers offered are available on request

Edit, light/basic graphics, music, transfer/
delivery

Inquire about discounts for multiple day (3+), 
weekly or monthly filming. Additional costs 
may apply to items not listed such as: jib, set 
construction, make-up, audio sweetening, 
motion graphics/animation, voiceover

1000 Sq. ft. video production studio
16’ x 12’ ft. green screen and Cyc wall 
2 Manual HD studio cameras and 2 5D DSLR cameras
Multi-track audio suite for professional audio production in real time
In-ear monitoring and in-room PA
24’ x 30’ lighting grid
Dual 360-degree curtain rails and black curtain
Lighting grid and lighting effects
Control room
Teleprompter
Green room
Post Production

$380.00

$550.00

$700.00

$1,000.00

$1,400.00

$85.00/ea.

Custom Quote

$100.00/hour

Custom Quote

$620.00

$790.00

$1,200.00

$1,800.00

$2,500.00

$625.00/ea.

Custom Quote

Custom Quote

$75.00

$100.00

$150.00

$225.00

$300.00

Custom Quote

Custom Quote



Audio and Rogue VR Studio Pricing/Specs

SERVICE	        DESCRIPTION			            HOURLY RATE		 DAY RATE 
(8 Hours)	

Audio Studio 

Outside Regular 
Business Hours

Custom Multi-Track 
Audio Studio 

Audio Studio Specs

Virtual Reality Coding

3D Scanning

360º Event Video

360º Camera Rental

Multi-track studio includes professional audio engineer 
to oversee the entire recording project from setup to 
post mix and edit.

Business hours are M-F; 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.

Full production projects including production planning, 
setup to post production to finished product.

Allen & Heath Console
Pro Tools is the DAW of choice (Also available: Logic Pro X, Ableton Live 9 Suite, Presonus StudioOne 3)
Waves and Slate digital plugins for mixing and mastering 32-channel multi-track recording
In-ear monitoring that can be individually mixed via IOS application
In-room PA for playback and rehearsals
Vocal isolation section
Selection of microphones
Intros and outros
Post production

Unity software

Artec Space Spider

Photogrammetry

For events held at The Cable Center only. Finished 
15-minute (maximum) 360 video, includes basic graphic
insertion and one round of edits, YouTube upload and 4
VR cardboard headsets

Orah4i (Coming July 2017)
Kodak PixPro
Camera tech (Required)
Post Production

$90.00

$100.00 plus 
$40.00/hour/staff

Contact Luke Woodruff for proposal at 
lwoodruff@cablecenter.org or 720.502.7500

Contact Steve Luiting for proposal at 
sluiting@cablecenter.org or 720.502.7511

$150.00

Custom Quote

$1,000.00 One-time cost

$150.00
$100.00
$70.00
$85.00

$650.00

$900.00

Custom Quote

$900.00
$600.00




