

LOOKING FOR AN AFFORDABLE WAY TO ENHANCE YOUR MEDIA PRESENCE?

TCC Technology Studios Offers Accessibly-Priced Video and Audio Production Studios Plus 360° Video and VR Video Services



VIDEO PRODUCTION STUDIO

Website content
Fundraising videos
Promotional materials
Product introductions
Corporate communications
Storytelling
Commercials
Video resumes
Investor pitches

AUDIO PRODUCTION STUDIO

Podcasts/Audio Blog
Music production/demos
Pre-recorded/live radio broadcasts
Full-length albums
Voiceovers
Testimonials
Radio commercial recording
Audiobook recording
Mixing services





TCC Rogue VR Studios

VIRTUAL REALITY CODING

3-D Modeling for architects, museums, realtors and builders

Small-scale virtual reality apps from existing assets using Unity 5 Software

Adaptation of existing applications for HTC Vive and Oculus Rift

Demos of third party VR games at on-site studios





3-D SCANNING

Online retail or museum piece reproduction

Creation of virtual environment for viewing of scanning results with HTC Vive or Oculus Rift

Artec Space Spider on-site at TCC studios (size limitation – 2 Ft. X 2 Ft.)

Photogrammetry for larger objects (can be at client site)

360° CAMERA RENTAL

On-location shoot with skilled technician

360 camera options include: Orah4i or Kodak Pixpro

Post production services





Video Studio Pricing/Specs

SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	HALF-DAY Rate (4 Hours)	DAY RATE (8 Hours)	ADD'L HOURLY RATE (In excess of 4 hrs. until day rate applies; or, in excess of 8 hrs. for full day)
Video Studio Tier I	Space only, no equipment or crew	\$380.00	\$620.00	\$75.00
Video Studio Tier 2	Includes set-up, use of lighting grid and standard studio lights. No camera equipment is included.	\$550.00	\$790.00	\$100.00
Video Studio Tier 3	Full use of production equipment (lighting, audio, teleprompter, one camera w/one crew, available set options). Footage transfer/delivery, snacks/beverages included.	\$700.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00
Video Studio Tier 4	Full use of production equipment (lighting, audio, teleprompter, two cameras w/two crew, available set options). Footage transfer/delivery, snacks/beverages included.	\$1,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$225.00
Video Studio Tier 5	Full use of production equipment (lighting, audio, teleprompter, three cameras w/three crew, available set options). Footage transfer/delivery, snacks/beverages included.	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$300.00
Additional Crew		\$85.00/ea.	\$625.00/ea.	
Custom Projects	Pricing for projects larger in scope than the tiers offered are available on request	Custom Quote	Custom Quote	Custom Quote
Post Production	Edit, light/basic graphics, music, transfer/ delivery	\$100.00/hour		
Discounts/Add'l Fees	Inquire about discounts for multiple day (3+), weekly or monthly filming. Additional costs may apply to items not listed such as: jib, set construction, make-up, audio sweetening, motion graphics/animation, voiceover	Custom Quote	Custom Quote	Custom Quote
Video Studio Specs	1000 Sq. ft. video production studio 16' x 12' ft. green screen and Cyc wall 2 Manual HD studio cameras and 2 5D DSLR complete Multi-track audio suite for professional audio planear monitoring and in-room PA 24' x 30' lighting grid Dual 360-degree curtain rails and black curtain Lighting grid and lighting effects Control room Teleprompter Green room Post Production	production in real ti	me	



Audio and Rogue VR Studio Pricing/Specs

SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY RATE	DAY RATE (8 Hours)		
Audio Studio	Multi-track studio includes professional audio engineer to oversee the entire recording project from setup to post mix and edit.	\$90.00	\$650.00		
Outside Regular Business Hours	Business hours are M-F; 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.	\$100.00 plus \$40.00/hour/staff			
Custom Multi-Track Audio Studio	Full production projects including production planning, setup to post production to finished product.	Contact Luke Woodruff for proposal at lwoodruff@cablecenter.org or 720.502.7500			
Audio Studio Specs	Allen & Heath Console Pro Tools is the DAW of choice (Also available: Logic Pro X, Ableton Live 9 Suite, Presonus StudioOne 3) Waves and Slate digital plugins for mixing and mastering 32-channel multi-track recording In-ear monitoring that can be individually mixed via IOS application In-room PA for playback and rehearsals Vocal isolation section Selection of microphones Intros and outros Post production				
Virtual Reality Coding	Unity software	Contact Steve Luiting for proposal at sluiting@cablecenter.org or 720.502.7511			
3D Scanning	Artec Space Spider	\$150.00	\$900.00		
	Photogrammetry	Custom Quote	Custom Quote		
360° Event Video	For events held at The Cable Center only. Finished 15-minute (maximum) 360 video, includes basic graphic insertion and one round of edits, YouTube upload and 4 VR cardboard headsets	\$1,000.00 One-time cost			
360° Camera Rental	Orah4i (Coming July 2017) Kodak PixPro Camera tech (Required) Post Production	\$150.00 \$100.00 \$70.00 \$85.00	\$900.00 \$600.00		